
Robertson County Finance Department
523 South Brown Street, Springfield, TN  37172

(615)384-0202

Robertson County, Tennessee
Bid Tab #1370

Commercial Kitchen Equipment / School Nutrition Program

September 27, 2017   10:30 AM

Hotel & 
Restuarant 

Supply

Mobile 
Fixture 

Pluslux, LLC 
dba 

Wascomat of 
America

Strategic 
Equipment, 

LLC

Chef's Deal 
Restuarant 
Equipment

Douglas Food 
Stores, Inc. 

dba Douglas 
Equipment

Equipment Item Price + Install Price + Install Price + Install Price + Install Price + Install Price + Install

1 Electric Range 2,550.00            2,643.00            2,600.00            2,445.28            3,145.00            2,543.95            

2 Gas Range 4,710.00            4,532.00            8,878.00            4,139.76            3,507.00            4,399.68            

Gas Range Alternate 2,700.00            3,166.00            -                      2,972.50            -                      -                      

3 Electric Convection Oven 7,628.00            7,722.00            10,918.00          9,204.96            9,256.00            7,716.45            

4 Gas Convection Oven 7,465.00            7,422.00            11,686.00          9,969.11            9,256.00            7,842.55            

5 Electric Convection Steam Cooker 7,575.00            6,855.00            7,069.00            9,427.53            9,068.00            7,948.58            

6 Gas Convection Steam Cooker 10,450.00          8,917.00            9,739.00            9,943.52            11,315.00          10,739.43          

7 Blast Chiller - Half Size 11,150.00          16,940.00          13,764.00          12,479.23          13,070.00          13,542.18          

8 Blast Chiller  - Full Size 15,050.00          22,593.00          18,287.00          16,758.63          17,803.00          18,395.08          

9 Heated Holding Cabinet (Hot Box) 3,300.00            2,906.00            4,300.00            4,112.35            3,557.00            4,561.50            

10 Heated Holding Cabinet (2 section) 3,800.00            6,961.00            10,906.00          7,554.92            4,988.00            -                      

11 Electric Braising Pan – 30 Gallon 11,450.00          11,551.00          12,331.00          11,150.34          15,563.00          11,075.67          

12 Electric Braising Pan – 40 Gallon 12,050.00          12,691.00          14,534.00          12,137.55          17,172.00          12,241.03          

13 Gas Braising Pan - 30 Gallon 10,050.00          14,017.00          16,670.00          13,989.07          19,045.00          12,872.86          

14 Gas Braising Pan - 40 Gallon 10,928.00          14,915.00          18,232.00          14,671.70          20,312.00          14,037.80          

15 Electric Combi Oven – Style 1 21,102.00          15,452.00          24,043.00          14,577.52          23,545.00          16,004.86          

16 Electric Combi Oven – Style 2 42,100.00          27,266.00          46,491.00          26,166.41          46,936.00          28,540.80          

17 Gas Combi Oven – Style 1 24,350.00          18,413.00          29,162.00          17,431.57          29,003.00          19,146.42          

18 Gas Combi Oven – Style 2 43,550.00          29,038.00          52,562.00          27,884.47          53,368.00          30,420.89          

All prices include delivery.
SNP is responsible for determining whether specifications were met for each unit bid. 

Legend:  

Item bid did not meet specifications.
Awarded items considered 'Approved Equal' for the purpose intended by SNP.
Awarded items


	Summary


Summary

				Robertson County, Tennessee

				Bid Tab #1370

				Commercial Kitchen Equipment / School Nutrition Program

				September 27, 2017   10:30 AM



																Hotel & Restuarant Supply						Mobile Fixture 						Pluslux, LLC dba Wascomat of America						Strategic Equipment, LLC						Chef's Deal Restuarant Equipment						Douglas Food Stores, Inc. dba Douglas Equipment

				Equipment Item		Name Brand 		Model Number				Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install

		1		Electric Range								2,000.00		550.00		2,550.00		1,761.00		882.00		2,643.00		2,300.00		300.00		2,600.00		2,245.28		200.00		2,445.28		2,695.00		450.00		3,145.00		1,943.95		600.00		2,543.95

		2		Gas Range								4,460.00		250.00		4,710.00		3,473.00		1,059.00		4,532.00		8,578.00		300.00		8,878.00		3,789.76		350.00		4,139.76		3,057.00		450.00		3,507.00		3,649.68		750.00		4,399.68

				Gas Range Alternate								2,450.00		250.00		2,700.00		2,107.00		1,059.00		3,166.00		- 0				- 0		2,622.50		350.00		2,972.50						- 0						- 0

		3		Electric Convection Oven								7,078.00		550.00		7,628.00		6,840.00		882.00		7,722.00		10,618.00		300.00		10,918.00		8,604.96		600.00		9,204.96		8,806.00		450.00		9,256.00		6,716.45		1,000.00		7,716.45

		4		Gas Convection Oven								7,215.00		250.00		7,465.00		6,540.00		882.00		7,422.00		11,386.00		300.00		11,686.00		9,369.11		600.00		9,969.11		8,806.00		450.00		9,256.00		6,842.55		1,000.00		7,842.55

		5		Electric Convection Steam Cooker								7,325.00		250.00		7,575.00		5,973.00		882.00		6,855.00		6,769.00		300.00		7,069.00		8,827.53		600.00		9,427.53		8,618.00		450.00		9,068.00		6,948.58		1,000.00		7,948.58

		6		Gas Convection Steam Cooker								9,900.00		550.00		10,450.00		8,035.00		882.00		8,917.00		9,439.00		300.00		9,739.00		9,343.52		600.00		9,943.52		10,865.00		450.00		11,315.00		9,739.43		1,000.00		10,739.43

		7		Blast Chiller - Half Size								10,600.00		550.00		11,150.00		15,528.00		1,412.00		16,940.00		13,464.00		300.00		13,764.00		11,879.23		600.00		12,479.23		12,620.00		450.00		13,070.00		12,542.18		1,000.00		13,542.18

		8		Blast Chiller  - Full Size								14,500.00		550.00		15,050.00		21,181.00		1,412.00		22,593.00		17,987.00		300.00		18,287.00		15,958.63		800.00		16,758.63		17,353.00		450.00		17,803.00		16,995.08		1,400.00		18,395.08

		9		Heated Holding Cabinet (Hot Box)								3,200.00		100.00		3,300.00		2,906.00		- 0		2,906.00		4,000.00		300.00		4,300.00		3,912.35		200.00		4,112.35		3,357.00		200.00		3,557.00		3,961.50		600.00		4,561.50

		10		Heated Holding Cabinet (2 section)								3,675.00		125.00		3,800.00		6,961.00		- 0		6,961.00		10,606.00		300.00		10,906.00		7,254.92		300.00		7,554.92		4,788.00		200.00		4,988.00		no bid				- 0

		11		Electric Braising Pan – 30 Gallon								10,900.00		550.00		11,450.00		10,669.00		882.00		11,551.00		12,031.00		300.00		12,331.00		10,600.34		550.00		11,150.34		15,063.00		500.00		15,563.00		10,075.67		1,000.00		11,075.67

		12		Electric Braising Pan – 40 Gallon								11,500.00		550.00		12,050.00		11,809.00		882.00		12,691.00		14,234.00		300.00		14,534.00		11,587.55		550.00		12,137.55		16,672.00		500.00		17,172.00		11,241.03		1,000.00		12,241.03

		13		Gas Braising Pan - 30 Gallon 								9,800.00		250.00		10,050.00		13,135.00		882.00		14,017.00		16,370.00		300.00		16,670.00		13,439.07		550.00		13,989.07		18,545.00		500.00		19,045.00		11,872.86		1,000.00		12,872.86

		14		Gas Braising Pan - 40 Gallon								10,678.00		250.00		10,928.00		14,033.00		882.00		14,915.00		17,932.00		300.00		18,232.00		14,121.70		550.00		14,671.70		19,812.00		500.00		20,312.00		13,037.80		1,000.00		14,037.80

		15		Electric Combi Oven – Style 1								20,002.00		1,100.00		21,102.00		13,687.00		1,765.00		15,452.00		23,743.00		300.00		24,043.00		13,727.52		850.00		14,577.52		22,345.00		1,200.00		23,545.00		14,654.86		1,350.00		16,004.86

		16		Electric Combi Oven – Style 2								41,000.00		1,100.00		42,100.00		25,501.00		1,765.00		27,266.00		46,191.00		300.00		46,491.00		25,166.41		1,000.00		26,166.41		45,736.00		1,200.00		46,936.00		27,190.80		1,350.00		28,540.80

		17		Gas Combi Oven – Style 1								23,800.00		550.00		24,350.00		16,648.00		1,765.00		18,413.00		28,862.00		300.00		29,162.00		16,581.57		850.00		17,431.57		27,803.00		1,200.00		29,003.00		17,796.42		1,350.00		19,146.42

		18		Gas Combi Oven – Style 2								43,000.00		550.00		43,550.00		27,273.00		1,765.00		29,038.00		52,262.00		300.00		52,562.00		26,884.47		1,000.00		27,884.47		52,168.00		1,200.00		53,368.00		29,070.89		1,350.00		30,420.89



				All prices include delivery.

				SNP is responsible for determining whether specifications were met for each unit bid. 

																Legend:  

																Awarded items

																Awarded items considered 'Approved Equal' for the purpose intended by SNP.

																Item bid did not meet specifications.







Robertson County Finance Department
523 South Brown Street, Springfield, TN  37172
(615)384-0202	




Bid Detail

				Robertson County, Tennessee

				Bid Tab #1370

				Commercial Kitchen Equipment / School Nutrition Program

				September 27, 2017   10:30 AM



																Hotel & Restuarant Supply						Mobile Fixture 						Pluslux, LLC dba Wascomat of America						Strategic Equipment, LLC						Chef's Deal Restuarant Equipment						Douglas Food Stores, Inc. dba Douglas Equipment

				Equipment Item		Name Brand 		Model Number				Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install		Price (FOB Delivery)		Installation		Price + Install

		1		Electric Range								2,000.00		550.00		2,550.00		1,761.00		882.00		2,643.00		2,300.00		300.00		2,600.00		2,245.28		200.00		2,445.28		2,695.00		450.00		3,145.00		1,943.95		600.00		2,543.95

		2		Gas Range								4,460.00		250.00		4,710.00		3,473.00		1,059.00		4,532.00		8,578.00		300.00		8,878.00		3,789.76		350.00		4,139.76		3,057.00		450.00		3,507.00		3,649.68		750.00		4,399.68

				Gas Range Alternate								2,450.00		250.00		2,700.00		2,107.00		1,059.00		3,166.00		- 0				- 0		2,622.50		350.00		2,972.50						- 0						- 0

		3		Electric Convection Oven								7,078.00		550.00		7,628.00		6,840.00		882.00		7,722.00		10,618.00		300.00		10,918.00		8,604.96		600.00		9,204.96		8,806.00		450.00		9,256.00		6,716.45		1,000.00		7,716.45

		4		Gas Convection Oven								7,215.00		250.00		7,465.00		6,540.00		882.00		7,422.00		11,386.00		300.00		11,686.00		9,369.11		600.00		9,969.11		8,806.00		450.00		9,256.00		6,842.55		1,000.00		7,842.55

		5		Electric Convection Steam Cooker								7,325.00		250.00		7,575.00		5,973.00		882.00		6,855.00		6,769.00		300.00		7,069.00		8,728.53		600.00		9,328.53		8,618.00		450.00		9,068.00		6,948.58		1,000.00		7,948.58

		6		Gas Convection Steam Cooker								9,900.00		550.00		10,450.00		8,035.00		882.00		8,917.00		9,439.00		300.00		9,739.00		9,343.52		600.00		9,943.52		10,865.00		450.00		11,315.00		9,739.43		1,000.00		10,739.43

		7		Blast Chiller - Half Size								10,600.00		550.00		11,150.00		15,528.00		1,412.00		16,940.00		13,464.00		300.00		13,764.00		11,879.23		600.00		12,479.23		12,620.00		450.00		13,070.00		12,542.18		1,000.00		13,542.18

		8		Blast Chiller  - Full Size								14,500.00		550.00		15,050.00		21,181.00		1,412.00		22,593.00		17,987.00		300.00		18,287.00		15,958.63		800.00		16,758.63		17,353.00		450.00		17,803.00		16,995.08		1,400.00		18,395.08

		9		Heated Holding Cabinet (Hot Box)								3,200.00		100.00		3,300.00		2,906.00		- 0		2,906.00		4,000.00		300.00		4,300.00		3,912.35		200.00		4,112.35		3,357.00		200.00		3,557.00		3,961.50		600.00		4,561.50

		10		Heated Holding Cabinet (2 section)								3,675.00		125.00		3,800.00		6,961.00		- 0		6,961.00		10,606.00		300.00		10,906.00		7,254.92		300.00		7,554.92		4,788.00		200.00		4,988.00		no bid				- 0

		11		Electric Braising Pan – 30 Gallon								10,900.00		550.00		11,450.00		10,669.00		882.00		11,551.00		12,031.00		300.00		12,331.00		10,600.34		550.00		11,150.34		15,063.00		500.00		15,563.00		10,075.67		1,000.00		11,075.67

		12		Electric Braising Pan – 40 Gallon								11,500.00		550.00		12,050.00		11,809.00		882.00		12,691.00		14,234.00		300.00		14,534.00		11,587.55		550.00		12,137.55		16,672.00		500.00		17,172.00		11,241.03		1,000.00		12,241.03

		13		Gas Braising Pan - 30 Gallon 								9,800.00		250.00		10,050.00		13,135.00		882.00		14,017.00		16,370.00		300.00		16,670.00		13,439.07		550.00		13,989.07		18,545.00		500.00		19,045.00		11,872.86		1,000.00		12,872.86

		14		Gas Braising Pan - 40 Gallon								10,678.00		250.00		10,928.00		14,033.00		882.00		14,915.00		17,932.00		300.00		18,232.00		14,121.70		550.00		14,671.70		19,812.00		500.00		20,312.00		13,037.80		1,000.00		14,037.80

		15		Electric Combi Oven – Style 1								20,002.00		1,100.00		21,102.00		13,687.00		1,765.00		15,452.00		23,743.00		300.00		24,043.00		13,727.52		850.00		14,577.52		22,345.00		1,200.00		23,545.00		14,654.86		1,350.00		16,004.86

		16		Electric Combi Oven – Style 2								41,000.00		1,100.00		42,100.00		25,501.00		1,765.00		27,266.00		46,191.00		300.00		46,491.00		25,166.41		1,000.00		26,166.41		45,736.00		1,200.00		46,936.00		27,190.80		1,350.00		28,540.80

		17		Gas Combi Oven – Style 1								23,800.00		550.00		24,350.00		16,648.00		1,765.00		18,413.00		28,862.00		300.00		29,162.00		16,581.57		850.00		17,431.57		27,803.00		1,200.00		29,003.00		17,796.42		1,350.00		19,146.42

		18		Gas Combi Oven – Style 2								43,000.00		550.00		43,550.00		27,273.00		1,765.00		29,038.00		52,262.00		300.00		52,562.00		26,884.47		1,000.00		27,884.47		52,168.00		1,200.00		53,368.00		29,070.89		1,350.00		30,420.89



				All prices include delivery.

				SNP is responsible for determining whether specifications were met for each unit bid. 

				This bid tab does not take into account whether bid specifications were met. 

				Note - See actual bid responses for additional cost of components to compliment equipment bid.  ie:  storage base, stand, & add-ons. 





